3D VERTICAL TUBE RGB SERIES
Specification Sheets
V2.2
Date
Company
Project
3D Vertical Tube RGB Series provides optimum illumination in special design applications incorporating 3D visual lighting in the entertainment & stage-show

P01040085 VT50-RGB 3D Vertical Tube
P01041085 VT100-RGB 3D Vertical Tube
P01042085 VT150-RGB 3D Vertical Tube
P01043085 VT200-RGB 3D Vertical Tube
Power / Data Supplies
P08002 Power Pack 320 320W 2 Outputs Power Supply
Accessories
Products
P08003 Power Pack 500 500W 2 Outputs Power Supply
P08004 Power Pack 1000 1000W 8 Outputs Power Supply
P08013 Power Pack 2000 2000W 8 Outputs Power Supply
Order Codes
www.heraled.com 9
Specification Sheets
3D VERTICAL TUBE RGB SERIES
P20203 Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin Female Plug Cap
Cable
P20202-1     Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 1M Extension Cable
P20202-2.5  Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 2.5M Extension Cable
P20202-5     Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 5M Extension Cable
P20202-7.5  Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 7.5M Extension Cable
P20202-10   Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 10M Extension Cable
P20202-15    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 15M Extension Cable
P20202-20    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 20M Extension Cable
P20002-3.5    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 3.5M Extension Cable
P20002-4      Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 4M Extension Cable
P20002-5      Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 5M Extension Cable
P20002-7.5   Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 7.5M Extension Cable
P20002-10     Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 10M Extension Cable
P20002-15     Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 15M Extension Cable
P20002-20     Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 20M Extension Cable
P20204 2+4 Pin T Cable 0.3M Push Lock Type
P20205 2+4 Pin T Cable 0.6M Push Lock Type
P20206 2+4 Pin T Cable 1.2M Push Lock Type
3D Vertical Tube RGB Series Specification Sheet 2020 Version 2.2
All rights reserved.
Hera LED may change products' specifications and informations in this document without notifying in advance.